DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS
BIDDER’S LIST OF DOCUMENTS HOLDERS

Downloaded for free form a SharePoint
Project Name:_The Roadway Improvements to NW 37th Avenue from NW 36th Street to NW 79th Street Project Estimate: $25,364,039.41
Project No: 20210093 (CAPITAL) Document Cost: $0.00
Bid Opening Date: October 20, 2021

1 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
American Pipeline Construction, LLC.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Andres Luna aluna@american-pipeline.com
2 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
MCM

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Sebastian Loor sloor@mcm-us.com
3 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
MCG

Mims Construction Group, LLC.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Gary Mims oogroovei@aol.com
4 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc.

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Gilbert A. Caamano ge@]jvaengineering.com

BIDDER’SLIST
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mailto:oogroove1@aol.com
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5 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Envirotech Contractors, Inc.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Lorenzo J. Palomares palolaw2@gmail.com
6 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

Acosta Tractors, Inc.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Roger Arguello estimating@acostatractors.com
7 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

Horizon Contractors, Inc.

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Brian Randa branda@hcimail.net

8 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Ferreira Construction

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Jorge Baez JBaez@ferreiraconstruction.com

BIDDER’SLIST
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9 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Ric-Man Construction, Inc.
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Samantha Diaz Sdiaz@ric-man.com
10 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
SESCO Lighting
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Jeffrey Kleiss jkleiss@sescolighting.com
11 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
OHL Community Asphalt
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Sandra Elizondo Sandra.Elizondo@ohla-usa.com
12 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
GC Works, Inc.
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Marco Marin marco@gcworksinc.com
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13 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
LANZO Construction, Inc.

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Nina Castro NinaC@Lanzo.org

14 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Ric-Man International, Inc.

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Hamill Andrade hamilla@ric-man.us

15 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:

16 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:
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